CALLEN-LORDE/HOTT MU Schedule es==>>

OCTOBER 2024

06

13

20

27

LOGATIONS:

Monday

Callen-Lorde Bx
TBD

Callen-Lorde Bx
TBD

International HS
2:30PM - 7PM

WH Maxwell HS

145 Pennsylvania Ave

883 Classon Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11225

07

14

21

28

Brooklyn, NY 11207

International High School

at Prospect Heights

Tuesday

01
Streetwork Uptown
2PM - 6PM

08
WH Maxwell HS
12PM - 6PM

15
Streetwork Uptown
2PM - 6PM

22
International HS
2:30PM - 7PM

29
The Center
3PM - 7PM

Streetwork

Uptown/Harlem

Side (LES)

Wednesday Thursday
02
HMI Streetwork LES
3PM -7PM 2PM - 6PM
09
HMI The Center
2PM - 6PM 3PM - 7PM
16
HMI WH Maxwell HS
3PM - 7PM 2PM - 6PM
23
HMI Hostos College
3PM - 7PM 2PM - 6PM
30
HMI Streetwork LES
3PM - 7PM 2PM - 6PM
The LGBT Center
208 W 13™ Street

209 W 125™ Street

New York, NY 10027

Streetwork Lower East

33 Essex Street
New York, NY 10002

New York, NY 10011

Hetrick-Martin Institute
(HMI)

2 Astor Place

New York, NY 10003

Friday

03

10

Bushwick Is Burning

Ball
6PM - 11PM

17

24

31

The Bushwick is Burning
Ball

266 Irving Ave.

Brooklyn, NY 11237

Hostos Community
College

500 Grand Concourse
Bronx, NY 10451

Saturday

04

1"

18

25

Callen-Lorde-Bx
3144 Third Ave.
Bronx, NY 10451

05

12

19

26



